GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 45 - TexHnyeckue cneumpukaumm

Version

Type

Tyre Size

LI/SS

Description

EARTHMAX SR 45 - 370 paguanbHble LWNHbI C LeNbHbIM
METasINIOKOpAOM, CneLnanbHO pa3paboTaHHble 41 KapbepHbIX
CaMOCBaJIOB C KeCTkol pamMoii. LLIHbl EARTHMAX SR 45
naeanbHO NOAXOAAT ANS TEXHMKKM, KOTOpasi UCMOSb3yeTCs Mpy
BbINOSIHEHWNM BCEX BMAOB PaboT, TPebyYIOLMX BbICOKUX TATOBbIX
XapaKTepUCTUK.

UM

International Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

MpounsBoacTBo: CaMoCBas C XXECTKOM paMoi

STANDARD COMPOUND
TL
18.00R 33

195 B



Dimensions International Standard

TKPH

Overall Width (mm)

Overall Diameter (mm)
Static Loaded Radius (mm)
Rolling Circumference (mm)
Rim Rec

Star Rating

TRA Code

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar

50
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220

505

1870

856

5608

13.00/2.5

*k%

E4

7.25 7.50

11200 11500

7.75 8.00

11800 12150
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