

EARTHMAX SR 45 - Технические спецификации



Description

EARTHMAX SR 45 - это радиальные шины с цельным металлокордом, специально разработанные для карьерных самосвалов с жесткой рамой. Шины EARTHMAX SR 45 идеально подходят для техники, которая используется при выполнении всех видов работ, требующих высоких тяговых характеристик.

UM

International Standard

Construction



Machinery

Производство: Самосвал с жесткой рамой

Version	STANDARD COMPOUND
Туре	TL
Tyre Size	18.00 R 33
LI/SS	195 B

Dimensions International Standard

ТКРН	220
Overall Width (mm)	505
Overall Diameter (mm)	1870
Static Loaded Radius (mm)	856
Rolling Circumference (mm)	5608
Rim Rec	13.00/2.5
Star Rating	***
TRA Code	E4

Load capacity (Kg)

km/h / bar	7.25	7.50	7.75	8.00
50	11200	11500	11800	12150

Printed on 09.04.2024 21:29

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..